Name of Deceased

Address, description and date of death of

Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be

Date before which

(Surname first) Deceased given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives notige;eo;:':le;ims
Cook, Elsie ... ««.|8 Greenbrook Terrace, Taunton, Somerset,|Dodson Harding & Couch, 11 Hammet Street, Taunton, Somerset. (Elizabeth | 6th March 1979

HazeLwoop, Florence
Beatrice.

JerrFreY, Violet ...

MurpHy, William Henry

BoLToN-SMITH, Geoffrey

Hyman, Leo ... e

RoBERTS, Winifred Grace

WiLsoN, William Arthur

SKELLEY, Ethel Irene ...

DuvaL, Mary Alison

Brockway, William Guy
MitcHeLL, Ethel Maude
Davigs, James

WiLLiams, Harry Owen

Widow. 4th May 1978.

1 Alms Houses, Abbey Lane, Saffron Walden,
Essex, Widow. 9th December 1978.

Paxton Cottage, 17 South Road, Saffron
Walden, Essex, Widow. 2nd December
1978.

12 Tye Green, Wimbish, Saffron Walden,
Essex, Engineer. 24th November 1978.

4 Freshwell Gardens, Saffron Walden, Essex,
formerly 1 Dymoke Road, Romford, Essex,
Rge;isred Industrial Chemist. 9th October
1 .

Manchester Jewish Home for the Aged, Heath-
lands, Prestwich, Manchester, Company
Director (Retired). 1st October 1978.

156 Maldon Road, Colchester, Essex, Widow.
13th May 1978.

26 The Highlands, Rickmansworth, Hertford-
shi;e, Raiiway Clerk (Retired). Ist December
1978.

“ Endsleigh,” 2 Longfield, Lutton, Cornwood,
Devon, Widow. 1st November 1978.

11 Saxonholm, Rouwkoop Avenue, Ronde-
bosch, Cape Town, South Africa, Widow.
18th September 1978.

22 Foreland Avenue, Folkestone, Kent, Retired
Gas Board Official. 16th December 1978.

4 Sea View Square, Herne Bay, Kent, Widow.
15th December 1978.

Winllan Uchaf, Rhydlewis Llandyssul, Dyfed,
Retired Farmer. 30th November 1978.

15 Harmony Road, Roche, St. Austell, Corn-
wall, China Clay Worker (Retired). 17th
December 1978.

Mollie Weatherley.)

Baily Williams & Lucas, 18 Hill Street, Saffron Walden, Essex. (Geoffrey Roger
Lord and Richard James Luckes.)

Baily Williams & Lucas, 18 Hill Street, Saffron Walden, Essex. (William John
Herbert Borley and Anthony Philip Gerald Borley.)

Baily Williams & Lucas, 18 Hill Street, Saffron Walden, Essex. (Joan Kathleen
Murphy.)

Baily Williams & Lucas, 18 Hill Street, Saffron Walden, Essex. (Winifred Mary
Bolton-Smith.)

Alexander Tatham & Co., 30 St. Ann Street, Manchester, M2 3DB.

(Geoftrey
Bernard Littman, Brian Harold Fink and Murray Fink.)

John Fowler Oldman & Co., 63 High Street, Colchester. (Frederick William
Renecle and Gladys Ivy Mason.)

Allward & Son, 65 Westhall Road, Warlingham, Surrey, CR3 9YE. (Denis Raymond
Stewart Allward.)

Foot & Bowden, 70-72 North Hill, Plymouth, PL4 SHH.

{Muriel Irene
Bloomfield and Eunice Irene Doddridge.)

Maxwell Batley & Co., 27 Chancery Lane, London, WC2A 1PA,

(Francis
William O’Shea.)

National Woestminster Bank Limited, Trustee & Income Tax Department,
21 New Dover Road, Canterbury, Kent.

National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustce & Income Tax Department,
21 New Dover Road, Canterbury, Kent.

National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustce and Income Tax Department,
117 St. Mary Street, Cardiff, CF1 1LH.

Stone & Co., 6 Northernhay Place, Exeter, EX4 3QQ. (Anthony Owen Williams
and Thomas Michael Max Williams.)

15th March 1979

25th March 1979

15th March 1979

15th March 1979

9th March 1979

15th March 1979

15th March 1979

15th March 1979

6th March 1979

23rd March 1979

15th March 1979

8th March 1979

21st March 1979

@311)
(288)

(289)

(290)

(291)

(292)

(530)

(531)

(532)

(535)

(533)

(534)

(536)

(538)

961

6L61 AUVONV[ HLy ‘ELLIZVO NOANOTT FH],.



