Name of Deceased (Surname first)	Address, description and date of death of Deceased	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives	Date before which notices of claims to be given	
Cook, Elsie	8 Greenbrook Terrace, Taunton, Somerset, Widow. 4th May 1978.	Dodson Harding & Couch, 11 Hammet Street, Taunton, Somerset. (Elizabeth Mollie Weatherley.)		(311)
HAZELWOOD, Florence Beatrice.	1 Alms Houses, Abbey Lane, Saffron Walden, Essex, Widow. 9th December 1978.	Baily Williams & Lucas, 18 Hill Street, Saffron Walden, Essex. (Geoffrey Roger Lord and Richard James Luckes.)	15th March 1979	(288)
JEFFREY, Violet	Paxton Cottage, 17 South Road, Saffron Walden, Essex, Widow. 2nd December 1978.	Baily Williams & Lucas, 18 Hill Street, Saffron Walden, Essex. (William John Herbert Borley and Anthony Philip Gerald Borley.)	25th March 1979	(289)
Murphy, William Henry	12 Tye Green, Wimbish, Saffron Walden, Essex, Engineer. 24th November 1978.	Baily Williams & Lucas, 18 Hill Street, Saffron Walden, Essex. (Joan Kathleen Murphy.)	15th March 1979	(290)
BOLTON-SMITH, Geoffrey	4 Freshwell Gardens, Saffron Walden, Essex, formerly 1 Dymoke Road, Romford, Essex, Retircd Industrial Chemist. 9th October 1978.	Baily Williams & Lucas, 18 Hill Street, Saffron Walden, Essex. (Winifred Mary Bolton-Smith.)	15th March 1979	(291)
Нуман, Leo	Manchester Jewish Home for the Aged, Heath- lands, Prestwich, Manchester, Company Director (Retired). 1st October 1978.	Alexander Tatham & Co., 30 St. Ann Street, Manchester, M2 3DB. (Geoffrey Bernard Littman, Brian Harold Fink and Murray Fink.)	9th March 1979	(292)
ROBERTS, Winifred Grace	156 Maldon Road, Colchester, Essex, Widow. 13th May 1978.	John Fowler Oldman & Co., 63 High Street, Colchester. (Frederick William Renecle and Gladys Ivy Mason.)	15th March 1979	(530)
WILSON, William Arthur	26 The Highlands, Rickmansworth, Hertford- shire, Railway Clerk (Retired). Ist December 1978.	Allward & Son, 65 Westhall Road, Warlingham, Surrey, CR3 9YE. (Denis Raymond Stewart Allward.)	15th March 1979	(531)
Skelley, Ethel Irene	"Endsleigh," 2 Longfield, Lutton, Cornwood, Devon, Widow. 1st November 1978.	Foot & Bowden, 70-72 North Hill, Plymouth, PL4 8HH. (Muriel Irene Bloomfield and Eunice Irene Doddridge.)	15th March 1979	(532)
Duval, Mary Alison	11 Saxonholm, Rouwkoop Avenue, Ronde- bosch, Cape Town, South Africa, Widow. 18th September 1978.	Maxwell Batley & Co., 27 Chancery Lane, London, WC2A 1PA. (Francis William O'Shea.)	6th March 1979	(535)
BROCKWAY, William Guy	22 Foreland Avenue, Folkestone, Kent, Retired Gas Board Official. 16th, December 1978.	National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee & Income Tax Department, 21 New Dover Road, Canterbury, Kent.	23rd March 1979	(533)
MITCHELL, Ethel Maude	4 Sea View Square, Herne Bay, Kent, Widow. 15th December 1978.	National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee & Income Tax Department, 21 New Dover Road, Canterbury, Kent.	15th March 1979	(534)
Davies, James	Winllan Uchaf, Rhydlewis Llandyssul, Dyfed, Retired Farmer. 30th November 1978.	National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee and Income Tax Department, 117 St. Mary Street, Cardiff, CF1 1LH.	8th March 1979	(536)
WILLIAMS, Harry Owen	15 Harmony Road, Roche, St. Austell, Cornwall, China Clay Worker (Retired). 17th December 1978.	Stone & Co., 6 Northernhay Place, Exeter, EX4 3QQ. (Anthony Owen Williams and Thomas Michael Max Williams.)	21st March 1979	(538)